
Winter Break Practice Schedule Monday 12/22/25- Saturday 1/3/26 
 
All PM practices will be run at their normal time at their normal locations with exception that we 
will have no practices on Thursday 12/25/25, Wednesday 12/31/25 and Thursday 1/1/26.  
 
 

AM Practice schedule 12/22/25-1/3/26 

Date  Black, Pre-National, National Gold, Platinum, Junior  

Monday 12/22/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Tuesday 12/23/25 ATH: 7:00-8:00am ATH:  7:00-8:00am 

Wednesday 12/24/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Thursday 12/25/25 OFF OFF 

Friday 12/26/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Saturday 12/27/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Monday 12/29/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Tuesday 12/30/25 ATH: 7:00-8:00am ATH:  7:00-8:00am 

Wednesday 12/31/25 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Thursday 1/1/26 OFF OFF 

Friday 1/2/26 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

Saturday 1/3/26 SCO 6:00-8:00am SCO 8:00-10:00am 

 

*Our normal practice schedule will resume on Monday 1/4/26* 
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